UNIT HEATERS
BMUB-1
High Efficiency Heating Equipment
Gas, Hydronic, Oil & Infrared
Condensing Unit Heater
BH Series
Beacon Morris' Optum brings gas-fired unit heaters to
unprecedented levels of efficiency. Nexus carries a

SPECIFICATIONS
Model Number MBH Input
RBG025 25
RBG035 35
RBG045 45
Model Number Gas Type MBH Input
RBD30 Natural 30
RBD33 Propane 33
RBD35 Natural 35
RBD40 Natural 40
RBD60 Natural 60
RBD66 Propane 66
RBD70 Natural 70
Model Number Gas Type MBH Input
RBD80 Natural 80
RBD100 Natural 100
RBD100 Propane 99
RBD120 Natural 120
RBD132 Propane 132
RBD140 Natural 140
RBD160 Natural 160
Infrared Heaters
10
RBS/RBU Series – Commercial Low Intensity
The Beacon RBS/RBU Series low intensity infrared heaters are

•	 No electricity required to operate
•	 Requires 750 mV thermostat (part #42489010) for proper
operation
•	 Aluminized steel construction
•	 Aluminum reflectors. Optional reflector extensions available
•	 Suitable for horizontal or angle mount up to 30°
•	 Indirect vented operation. Requires mechanical or gravity
ventilation
MODEL RBM
MODEL RBS
MODEL RBU
SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
System Length
Model Number MBH Input Min. Max. Flue Size
RBS/U040 40 10' 20' 4"
RBS/U050 50 20' 40' 4"
RBS/U075 75 20' 40' 4"
RBS/U100 100 30' 50' 4"
RBS/U125 125 30' 60' 4"
RBS/U150 150 40' 60' 4"
RBS/U175 175 50' 70' 4"
RBS/U200 200 50' 70' 4"
Model Number Gas Type Input Btu/hr
RBM30-N1C Natural 26,000
RBM30-L1C Propane 26,000
RBM60-N1C Natural 52,000